:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10822243

Jan 12, 2025 - 14:14 (UTC)

In epoch 338,195 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 934962 - 0.019212774 ETH®
62.80 USD

2 934979 - 0.019088201 ETH®
62.40 USD

3 934982 - 0.234772988 ETH®
767.49 USD

4 934983 - 0.018902328 ETH®
61.79 USD

S 934985 - 0.067001973 ETH®
219.03 USD

6 935086 - 0.019149405 ETH®
62.60 USD

7 935087 - 0.019077816 ETH®
62.36 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10822243
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/338195
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/934962
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/934979
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/934982
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/934983
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/934985
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/935086
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/935087

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

935088

935089

935092

935093

935094

935095

935096

Validator Id

31686

Amount

- 0.019024798
62.19 USD

- 0.065024993
212.57 USD

- 0.019174608
62.68 USD

- 0.019119628
62.50 USD

- 0.019096140
62.42 USD

- 0.064968638
212.38 USD

- 0.019146712
62.59 USD

- 0.019155256
62.62 USD

- 0.019086724
62.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.042392815
138.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/935088
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/935089
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/935090
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/935091
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/935092
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/935093
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/935094
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/935095
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/935096
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/31686

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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