

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-29 21:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10822243</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 12, 2025 · 14:14 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>338,195</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>934962</u>	- 0.019212774 ETH ⊘ 62.80 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>934979</u>	- 0.019088201 ETH ⊘ 62.40 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>934982</u>	- 0.234772988 ETH ⊘ 767.49 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>934983</u>	- 0.018902328 ETH ⊘ 61.79 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>934985</u>	- 0.067001973 ETH ② 219.03 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>935086</u>	- 0.019149405 ETH ⊘ 62.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>935087</u>	- 0.019077816 ETH ⊘ 62.36 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	935088	- 0.019024798 ETH ⊘ 62.19 USD
<u>9</u>	935089	- 0.065024993 ETH ⊘ 212.57 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>935090</u>	- 0.019174608 ETH ⊘ 62.68 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>935091</u>	- 0.019119628 ETH ③ 62.50 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>935092</u>	- 0.019096140 ETH ③ 62.42 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>935093</u>	- 0.064968638 ETH ⊘ 212.38 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>935094</u>	- 0.019146712 ETH ⊘ 62.59 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>935095</u>	- 0.019155256 ETH ③ 62.62 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>935096</u>	- 0.019086724 ETH ② 62.39 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>31686</u>	+ 0.042392815 ETH 🤣
		138.58 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.